
               2025-2026 LADY BULLDOG
               JH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TEAMS TIME

Mon. Oct. 27 Tioga Home 7th & 8th 5:00

Mon. Nov. 3 Slidell Away 7th & 8th 5:00

Mon. Nov. 10 Chico Away 7th & 8th** 5:00

Mon. Nov. 17 Era Home 7th & 8th 5:00

Mon. Dec. 1 Muenster Away 7th & 8th 5:00

Mon. Dec. 8 Collinsville Home 7th & 8th 5:00

Sat. Dec. 13 Decatur Tourn. Decatur 7th & 8th TBA

Mon. Dec. 15 Lindsay Away 7th & 8th 5:00

Thur. Jan. 8 Tioga Away 7th & 8th 5:00

Thur. Jan. 15 Slidell Home 7th & 8th 5:00

Thur. Jan. 22 Chico Home 7th & 8th** 5:00

Thur. Jan. 29 Era Away 7th & 8th 5:00

Mon. Feb. 2 Muenster Home 7th & 8th 5:00

Superintendent: Dr. Randy Brown JH Coaches:
MS Principal: Brandy Mayfield Chelsey Heller
Athletic Director: Matthew Fanning Kinly Walker
Girls Coordinator: Alan Weaver

** Needs to be a combo "A team", or one team (just 7th or 8th) **


